Bowen Simplex Packer
Retrievers
Instruction Manual 2710
Fishing Tools
Spears
2
Bowen Simplex Packer Retrievers
Index

Bushing Part no. 44424 18051 28199 18061 28200 28201 28202 28203 28204
Weight 20 lb 29 lb 35 lb 45 lb 64 lb 69 lb 80 lb 95 lb 110 lb
How to Order
 Specify:
 (1) Name and number of assembly or part
  (2) Casing size (OD and weight)
 (3) Top connection of bushing
 (4) Make, model, and number of packer to be caught
 Prices quoted on request.
10
Bowen Simplex Packer Retrievers
Dressed with cage part no. 69695 will catch the following Guiberson Packers with 2.262 inch ID
Packer type Packer no. Casing size Casing weight
B and BL 27618 5 in. 15 to 18 lb
Dressed with cage part no. 69693 will catch the following Halliburton Packers with 2.000 inch ID
Packer type Packer no. Casing size Casing weight
C 801.848 41/2 in. 9.5 to 11.6 lb
43/4 in. 16 lb
4 in. LP 11 lb
CL 801.901 41/2 in. 9.5 to 11.6 lb
43/4 in. 16 lb
4 in. LP 11 lb
C 801.849 41/2 in. 13.5 lb
41/2 in.  DP 16.6 lb
CL 801.902 41/2 in.  13.5 lb
41/2 in.  DP 16.6 lb
C 801.853 5 in. 11.5 to 15 lb
CL 801.903 5 in. 11.5 to 15 lb
C 801.854 5 in. 18 to 21 lb
CL 801.904 5 in. 18 to 21 lb
Dressed with cage part no. 69693 will catch the following Guiberson Packers with 2.000 inch ID
Packer type Packer no. Casing size Casing weight
BL 29567 5 in. 15 to 18 lb
Dressed with cage part no. 69702 will catch the following Baker Packers with 2.468 inch ID
Packer type Packer no. Casing size Casing weight
D 43-24 51/2 in. 20 to 23 lb
D 45-24 53/4 in. 25.2 lb
51/2 in. 15 to 17 lb
D 27-24 51/2 in.  13 to 14 lb
53/4 in. 19.5 to 22.5 lb
D 49-24 53/4 in. 14 to 17 lb
6 in. 23 to 26 lb
Dressed with cage part no. 69703 will catch the following Baker Packers with 2.500 inch ID
Packer type Packer no. Casing size Casing weight
D 27-25 5 in. 15 to 18 lb
D 29-25 5 in. 11.5 to 13 lb
51/2 in. 25 lb
Dressed with cage part no. 69705 will catch the following Baker Packers with 2.688 inch ID
Packer type Packer no. Casing size Casing weight
DA 43DA-32 51/2 in. 20 to 23 lb
D 43-26 51/2 in. 20 to 23 lb
DA 45DA-32 51/2 in. 15 to 17 lb
53/4 in. 25.2 lb
D 45-26 51/2 in. 15 to 17 lb
53/4 in. 25.2 lb
DA 47DA-32 51/2 in. 13 to 14 lb
53/4 in. 19.5 to 22.5 lb
D 47-26 51/2 in. 13 to 14 lb
53/4 in. 19.5 to 22.5 lb
DA 49DA-32 53/4 in. 14 to 17 lb
6 in. 14 to 17 lb
D 49-26 53/4 in. 14 to 17 lb
6 in. 23 to 26 lb
D 83-26 65/8 in. 20 to 24 lb
7 in. 32 to 38 lb
D 85-26 65/8 in. 17 lb
7 in. 26 to 30 lb
D 87-26 7 in. 20 to 24 lb
75/8 in. 45 lb
D 89-26 7 in. 17 lb
D or N 75/8 in. 39 lb
D or N 91-25 75/8 in. 24 to 33.7 lb
Dressed with cage part no. 69038 will catch the following Baker Packers with 1.968 inch ID